
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70066677 7PSSDB 17.87 3.95 70.59

70066693 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 17.76 3.45 61.27

70066710 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.83 5.95 106.09

70066737 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.82 3.10 55.24

70066742 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.83 3.10 55.27

70066811 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.82 3.95 70.39

70066824 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 17.80 3.95 70.31

70066845 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 17.86 4.15 74.12

70066858 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 17.83 3.95 70.43

70066872 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.83 3.10 55.27

70066881 5PSSDB 17.73 4.15 73.58

762.56

5% -38.13

SUBTOTAL 724.43

-$145.35

TOTAL $579.08

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 6/8/2024

Yailin Martinez Avila R002623

2097

D43

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening

P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4

Fuel


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



